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06-Feb-2006 08:16 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

87 Team U.S.A.

97 Ring Of Fire

91 Freak Squad

73 Music City Jammers
108 Trial by Error

Week 2 Games

132 Team U.S.A.

84 T Bone Express
129 Freak Squad
136 Trial by Error
103 Tai

Week 3 Games

100 Team U.S.A.

104 Ring Of Fire

156 Freak Squad
97 Music City Jammers
98 Tai

Week 4 Games

167 Team U.S.A.
112 Ring Of Fire
126 T Bone Express
88 Music City Jammers
120 Lucky 2

Week 5 Games

83 Team U.S.A.
126 Ring Of Fire
110 Tubbies
118 Music City Jammers
147 Trial by Error

Week 6 Games

91 Team U.S.A.
117 Ring Of Fire
99 T Bone Express
71 Freak Squad
111 Music City Jammers

Week 7 Games

103 Team U.S.A.
99 Ring Of Fire
78 T Bone Express
52 Tubbies

118 Trial by Error

Week 8 Games

165 Team U.S.A.
109 Ring Of Fire
107 T Bone Express
106 Freak Squad
121 Tubbies

133
114
130
110
120

86
128
65
140
77

95
114
167
154
136

81
118
124
128
101

87
116
126

73
116

77
127
178
109
132

118
118

85
103
107

86
134
83
131
159

Feeding Frenzy
T Bone Express
Tubbies

Tai

Lucky 2

Ring Of Fire
Tubbies

Music City Jammers
Feeding Frenzy
Lucky 2

T Bone Express
Tubbies

Lucky 2

Trial by Error
Feeding Frenzy

Tubbies

Trial by Error
Freak Squad
Tai

Feeding Frenzy

Freak Squad

T Bone Express
Feeding Frenzy
Lucky 2

Tai

Tai

Lucky 2

Trial by Error
Tubbies
Feeding Frenzy

Music City Jammers
Freak Squad
Feeding Frenzy

Tai

Lucky 2

Lucky 2

Feeding Frenzy
Music City Jammers
Tai

Trial by Error
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Week 9 Games

124 Team U.S.A.
82 Ring Of Fire
102 T Bone Express
95 Freak Squad
109 Tubbies

Week 10 Games

99 Team U.S.A.

95 T Bone Express
158 Tubbies

82 Trial by Error
127 Lucky 2

Week 11 Games

109 Team U.S.A.

114 Ring Of Fire

157 Freak Squad

114 Music City Jammers
164 Tai

Week 12 Games

80 Team U.S.A.
119 Ring Of Fire
158 T Bone Express
161 Music City Jammers
119 Trial by Error

Week 13 Games

124 Team U.S.A.

113 Ring Of Fire

117 T Bone Express
77 Music City Jammers
74 Tai

Week 14 Games

87 Freak Squad
100 Tai
119 Ring Of Fire
111 T Bone Express

Week 15 Games

140 Feeding Frenzy
77 Team U.S.A.
101 Lucky 2

Week 16 Games

149 Feeding Frenzy
178 Trial by Error

Week 17 Games
88 Trial by Error

111
100
124
124
108

97
124
95
120
125

82
118
128
118
101

114
123

95
141
163

87
82
105
115
99

104
67
92

170

111
103
114

83
116

89

Trial by Error

Music City Jammers
Tai

Feeding Frenzy
Lucky 2

Ring Of Fire

Freak Squad

Music City Jammers
Tai

Feeding Frenzy

T Bone Express
Tubbies

Trial by Error
Feeding Frenzy
Lucky 2

Freak Squad
Tai

Tubbies

Lucky 2
Feeding Frenzy

Tubbies

Freak Squad
Lucky 2

Trial by Error
Feeding Frenzy

Tubbies

Trial by Error

Lucky 2

Music City Jammers

Tai
Tubbies
T Bone Express

Tubbies
T Bone Express

T Bone Express
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Week 18 Games

7 Feeding Frenzy
59 Lucky 2
11 Ring Of Fire
18 Tai
75 Trial by Error

Week 19 Games

3 Feeding Frenzy
36 Lucky 2
104 Ring Of Fire
59 Tai
142 Trial by Error

Week 20 Games

32 Lucky 2

52 Ring Of Fire
21 Tai

55 Trial by Error

Week 21 Games

18
25
55
55

40
30
28
53
68

31
27
46

Freak Squad

Music City Jammers
T Bone Express
Team U.S.A.
Tubbies

Freak Squad

Music City Jammers
T Bone Express
Team U.S.A.
Tubbies

Music City Jammers
T Bone Express
Team U.S.A.
Tubbies
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