700th Spt Bn Warrior Fantasy Footb

www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule 06-Feb-2006 08:16 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

87	Team U.S.A.	133	Feeding Frenzy
97	Ring Of Fire	114	T Bone Express
91	Freak Squad	130	Tubbies
73	Music City Jammers	110	Tai
108	Trial by Error	120	Lucky 2

Week 2 Games

132	Team U.S.A.	86	Ring Of Fire
84	T Bone Express	128	Tubbies
129	Freak Squad	65	Music City Jammer
136	Trial by Error	140	Feeding Frenzy

103 Tai 77 Lucky 2

Week 3 Games

100	Team U.S.A.	95	T Bone Express
104	Ring Of Fire	114	Tubbies
156	Freak Squad	167	Lucky 2
97	Music City Jammers	154	Trial by Error
98	Tai	136	Feeding Frenzy

Week 4 Games

167	Team U.S.A.	81	Tubbies
112	Ring Of Fire	118	Trial by Error
126	T Bone Express	124	Freak Squad
00	Music City Iommore	100	To:

88 Music City Jammers 128 Tai

120 Lucky 2 101 Feeding Frenzy

Week 5 Games

83	Team U.S.A.	87	Freak Squad
126	Ring Of Fire	116	T Bone Express
110	Tubbies	126	Feeding Frenzy
118	Music City Jammers	73	Lucky 2
147	Trial by Error	116	Tai

Week 6 Games

91	Team U.S.A.	77	Tai
117	Ring Of Fire	127	Lucky 2
99	T Bone Express	178	Trial by Error
71	Freak Squad	109	Tubbies
111	Music City Jammers	132	Feeding Frenzy

Week 7 Games

103	Team U.S.A.	118	Music City Jammers
99	Ring Of Fire	118	Freak Squad
78	T Bone Express	85	Feeding Frenzy
52	Tubbies	103	Tai
118	Trial by Error	107	Lucky 2

Week 8 Games

165	Team U.S.A.	86	Lucky 2
109	Ring Of Fire	134	Feeding Frenzy
107	T Bone Express	83	Music City Jammers
106	Freak Squad	131	Tai
121	Tubbies	159	Trial by Error

700th Spt Bn Warrior Fantasy Footb

www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule 06-Feb-2006 08:16 PM Eastern

Week 9 Games

124	Team U.S.A.	111	Trial by Error
82	Ring Of Fire	100	Music City Jammers

102 T Bone Express 124 Tai

95 Freak Squad 124 Feeding Frenzy

109 Tubbies 108 Lucky 2

Week 10 Games

99	Team U.S.A.	97	Ring Of Fire
95	T Bone Express	124	Freak Squad
158	Tubbies	95	Music City Jammers
			- ·

82 Trial by Error 120 Tai

127 Lucky 2 125 Feeding Frenzy

Week 11 Games

109	Team U.S.A.	82	T Bone Express
114	Ring Of Fire	118	Tubbies
157	Freak Squad	128	Trial by Error
114	Music City Jammers	118	Feeding Frenzy
164	Tai	101	Lucky 2

Week 12 Games

80	Team U.S.A.	114	Freak Squad
119	Ring Of Fire	123	Tai
158	T Bone Express	95	Tubbies
161	Music City Jammers	141	Lucky 2
119	Trial by Error	163	Feeding Frenzy

Week 13 Games

124	Team U.S.A.	87	Tubbies
113	Ring Of Fire	82	Freak Squad
117	T Bone Express	105	Lucky 2
77	Music City Jammers	115	Trial by Error
74	Tai	99	Feeding Frenzy

Week 14 Games

87	Freak Squad	104	Tubbies
100	Tai	67	Trial by Error
119	Ring Of Fire	92	Lucky 2
111	T Rone Express	170	Music City Jammers

111 T Bone Express 170 Music City Jammers

Week 15 Games

140	Feeding Frenzy	111	Tai
77	Team U.S.A.	103	Tubbies
101	Lucky 2	114	T Bone Express

Week 16 Games

149	Feeding Frenzy	83	Tubbies
178	Trial by Error	116	T Bone Express

Week 17 Games

88 Trial by Error 89 T Bone Express

700th Spt Bn Warrior Fantasy Footb

www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule 06-Feb-2006 08:16 PM Eastern

Week 18 Games

7 Feeding Frenzy 9 Freak Squad
59 Lucky 2 18 Music City Jammers
11 Ring Of Fire 25 T Bone Express
18 Tai 55 Team U.S.A.
75 Trial by Error 55 Tubbies

Week 19 Games

3 Feeding Frenzy 40 Freak Squad
36 Lucky 2 30 Music City Jammers
104 Ring Of Fire 28 T Bone Express
59 Tai 53 Team U.S.A.
142 Trial by Error 68 Tubbies

Week 20 Games

32 Lucky 2
52 Ring Of Fire
27 T Bone Express
21 Tai
46 Team U.S.A.
55 Trial by Error
8 Tubbies

Week 21 Games